Operator’s Manual
 M3886
Martin® QC1™ Cleaner
HD Max
Important
MARTIN ENGINEERING HEREBY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR:  DAMAGE DUE TO
CONTAMINATION OF THE MATERIAL; USER’S FAILURE TO INSPECT, MAINTAIN AND TAKE

Table III. Martin® QC1™ Cleaner HD Max Assembly Part Numbers
Table IV. Martin® QC1™ Blade HD Max
Part No.
Dim A
Blade Length
Dim B
Frame Length
Part No.
Item 1
Part No.
Item 2
Part No.
Item 3
Part No.
Item 11
38926-24XX12XXX 12.00 (305) 72.00 (1829) 36231-24 38900-18XXXX 32332-03 38947
38926-24XX18XXX 18.00 (457) 72.00 (1829) 36231-24 38900-24XXXX 32332-03 38947
38926-30XX18XXX 18.00 (457) 78.00 (1981) 36231-30 38900-24XXXX 32332-03 38947
38926-30XX24XXX 24.00 (610) 78.00 (1981) 36231-30 38900-30XXXX 32332-03 38947
38926-36XX24XXX 24.00 (610) 84.00 (2134) 36231-36 38900-30XXXX 32332-04 38947
38926-36XX30XXX 30.00 (762) 84.00 (2134) 36231-36 38900-36XXXX 32332-04 38947
38926-42XX30XXX 30.00 (762) 90.00 (2286) 36231-42 38900-36XXXX 32332-04 38947
38926-42XX36XXX 36.00 (914) 90.00 (2286) 36231-42 38900-42XXXX 32332-04 38947
38926-48XX36XXX 36.00 (914) 96.00 (2438) 36231-48 38900-42XXXX 32332-04 38947
38926-48XX42XXX 42.00 (1067) 96.00 (2438) 36231-48 38900-48XXXX 32332-04 38947-2
38926-54XX42XXX 42.00 (1067) 102.00 (2591) 36231-54 38900-48XXXX 32332-04 38947-2
38926-54XX48XXX 48.00 (1219) 102.00 (2591) 36231-54 38900-54XXXX 32332-04 38947-2
38926-60XX48XXX 48.00 (1219) 108.00 (2743) 36231-60 38900-54XXXX 32332-04 38947-2
38926-60XX54XXX 54.00 (1372) 108.00 (2743) 36231-60 38900-60XXXX 32332-04 38947-2
38926-66XX54XXX 54.00 (1372) 114.00 (2896) 36231-66 38900-60XXXX 32332-04 38947-2
38926-66XX60XXX 60.00 (1524) 114.00 (2896) 36231-66 38900-66XXXX 32332-04 38947-2
38926-72XX60XXX 60.00 (1524) 120.00 (3048) 36231-72 38900-66XXXX 32332-04 38947-2
38926-72XX66XXX 66.00 (1676) 120.00 (3048) 36231-72 38900-72XXXX 32332-04 38947-2
Assembly Part No. Color
38926-XXXXX Orange
38926-XXXXBRX Brown
38926-XXXXCLX Tan

38926D84X178XXX 36231D-84 38900D84X178XXR 38900D84X178XXL
38926D96X184XXX 36231D-96 38900D96X184XXR 38900D96X184XXL
38926D96X190XXX 36231D-96 38900D96X190XXR 38900D96X190XXL
38926D102X196XXX 36231D-102 38900D102X196XXR 38900D102X196XXL
38926D114X1108XXX 36231D-120 38900D114X1108XXR 38900D114X1108XXL
38926D120X1114XXX 36231D-120 38900D120X1114XXR 38900D120X1114XXL
Part No. Dim A Dim B
38926D54X148XXX 48.00 (1219) 102.00 (2591)
38926D60X154XXX 54.00 (1372) 108.00 (2743)
38926D72X166XXX 66.00 (1676) 120.00 (3048)
38926D84X172XXX 72.00 (1829) 132.00 (3353)
38926D84X178XXX 78.00 (1981) 132.00 (3353)
38926D96X184XXX 84.00 (2134) 144.00 (3658)
38926D96X190XXX 90.00 (2286) 144.00 (3658)
38926D102X196XXX 96.00 (2438) 150.00 (3810)
38926D114X1108XXX 108.00 (2743) 168.00 (4267)
38926D120X1114XXX 114.00 (2896) 168.00 (4267)
Assembly Part No. Color
38926DXXXXXXX Orange
38926DXXXXXBRX Brown
38926DXXXXXCLX Tan